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(1)           CHANGES IN RANK/TENURE, SALARY, RESPONSIBILITY:
Name Position Tenure Effective FTE Salary AY/FY % of

Change
 
(a)          NON-ACADEMIC EXECUTIVES, ADMINISTRATORS AND PROFESSIONALS
 

 

Clinard, Janice Fr:   Manager, Special
Projects
 
To: Director, Academic
Initiatives & Co-Director,
Gear Up

C
 
 
 
N-T

 
 
 
 
07/01/01

1.0
 
 
 
1.0

50,000
 
 
 
55,000

FY
 
 
 
FY

 
 
 
 
(10%)

 

 
Dubay, Rene
 
 
 

 
Fr:   Director, Educational
Talent  Search
 
To:  Director,
Partnerships
 For Access and
Educational
Talent Search &
Co-Director, Gear Up

 
N-T

 
 

 
1.0
 
 
1.0

 
46,003
 
 
55,000

 
FY
 
 
FY

 
 
 
 
(19.6%)

                                   
 
(2)  RESIGNATIONS, RETIREMENTS, TERMINATIONS, POSITIONS DISCONTINUED:
 
Name/Degree
Rank/Dept

Tenure Effective

 (a)     RESIGNATIONS:   

Meyers, G. Bruce
Gear Up Director

 N-T  06/29/01

 
 


