(1) CHANGES IN RANK/TENURE, SALARY, RESPONSIBILITY:								
<u>Name</u>	Position	<u>Tenure</u>	Effective	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Salary</u>	<u>AY/FY</u>	% of Change	
(a) NON-ACADEMIC EXECUTIVES, ADMINISTRATORS AND PROFESSIONALS								
Clinard, Janice	Fr: Manager, Special Projects	С		1.0	50,000	FY		
	To: Director, Academic Initiatives & Co-Director, Gear Up	N-T	07/01/01	1.0	55,000	FY	(10%)	
Dubay, Rene	Fr: Director, Educational Talent Search	N-T		1.0	46,003	FY		
	To: Director, Partnerships For Access and Educational Talent Search & Co-Director, Gear Up			1.0	55,000	FY	(19.6%)	

(2) RESIGNATIONS, RETIREMENTS, TERMINATIONS, POSITIONS DISCONTINUED:

<u>Name/Degree</u> <u>Rank/Dept</u>	<u>Tenure</u>	<u>Effective</u>
(a) RESIGNATIONS:		
Meyers , G. Bruce Gear Up Director	N-T	06/29/01